L07000068269

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-U	P WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instruction	s to Filing Officer:
Q :	ATE ATIONS NGIDA
RECEIVE	Confice Use Only



600288300856

11/08/16--01005--010 **35.00

2016 NOV 18 D III

D. BRUCE NOV 21 2016



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 8, 2016

LOUIS J. PAOLUCCI 3302 SE 2ND ST POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062

SUBJECT: LPALUCH LLC Ref. Number: L07000068269



We have received your document for LPALUCH LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 516A00023996
AHASSEE, FLOR

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: LPACUCH & C (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Name of Person) 1 PALYCHILL
(Name of Person)
l PALVEHILL
(Firm/Company)
3302 SE 200 ST.
3302 SE 228 ST. (Address) (Address) (City/State and Zip Code)
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Low Producti
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
S25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution S55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liab	PALUCH LLC			
2. The Articles of Organizat			and assigned	
3. The delayed effective date (effection Note: If the date inserted in		e than 90 days later than date applicable statutory filing	document is received t	or filing) te will not be
4. A description of occurren 605.0707, Florida Statutes		ed liability company's d cover letter).	lissolution pursuan	to section
			TALL	2016
			AHAS	
			SEE. F	8 [
5. If there are no members, of activities and affairs:	enter the name and address	of the person appointed T. Molucus	to wind up the por	npany's
	7702	SERN, FT.		
	104/20	DERH, Pl.	7706 0.	
6. Signature of an authorized listed above to wind up the c	d person or if there are no rompany's activities and aff	fairs:		
Signature	Hen		V. Proles ce	·
· Digitature		rime	u manic	

FILING FEE: \$25.00